AUGUST 19, 2023 BURLESON COUNTY EXPO CENTER 905 HWY 36 | CALDWELL

Sponsor Agreement & Invoice

Quarterback Sponsorship \$5,000 Name/Logo Recognition on event website, Premiere Logo Event Signage, logo on photo bootle guest keepsake prints, 4 Social Media Mentions, 2 Tables for 8 & 32 drink tickets plus 2 reserved parking spaces
Wide Reciever \$2,500 Name/Logo Recognition on event website, 2 social media mentions, 1 table for 8, 8 drink tickets, 1 reserved parking space
Linebacker \$1,000 Name/Logo Recognition on event website, 1 social media mention, 1 table for 8, & 8 drink tickets
Cheerleader \$500 Name/Logo Recognition on event website, 1 social media mention, 1 table for 8
Fan Support With Donation Amount \$50 \$100 \$250 Custom Amt:
Sponsor Information Details Company Name:
Contact Name:
Address:
City: State: Zip:
Phone:
Email:
Payment Method: Check (please include check number): Cash *make checks payable to Boys & Girls Clubs of the Brazos Valley & mail checks to to PO Box 524, Bryan, Texas 77806
Credit Card Submit payment online at www.bgcbv.org/kickoff
The Boys & Girls Clubs of the Brazos Valley is exempt from federal Income tax under Section 501 (c)(3) of the Internal Revenue Code and contributions are tax-deductible to the extent allowed by law. No goods or services were provided in exchange for this

ALL PROCEEDS BENEFIT THE BOYS & GIRLS CLUB CALDWELL CAMPUS $606\ West\ Fawn\ Street\ |\ Caldwell$



<u>4</u>0

<u>ഗ</u>

D

<u>S</u>

donation. Our IRS tax identification number Is 74-6079584